



{1}

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

949 WRIT PETITION NO. 1770 OF 2026

**M/s Batkulwar Glass And Aluminium Thr Its Proprietor Raju Eknath
Batkulwar**

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Through The Secretary And Others

.....

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 01 APRIL, 2026

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
949 WRIT PETITION NO. 1770 OF 2026 950 WRIT PETITION NO. 1771 OF 2026 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 319 OF 2026 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 545 OF 2026 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 1095 OF 2026 954 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 46 OF 2025 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 758 OF 2026 962 CA/540/2026 IN FCAST/38467/2025WITH CA/541/2026 IN FCAST/38467/2025 963 CA/543/2026 IN FCAST/38481/2025	13.07.2026

**[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE**

**[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE**