



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

988 WRIT PETITION NO.11335 OF 2022

Sanjay Devidas Bhale

VERSUS

The Chairman Maharashtra Gramin Bank And Others

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
AJIT B. KADETHANKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 07 MAY 2026

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
988 WRIT PETITION NO. 11335 OF 2022 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 577 OF 2023 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 197 OF 2026 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 1770 OF 2026	19.08.2026
992 WRIT PETITION NO. 1771 OF 2026 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 2868 OF 2026 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 2883 OF 2026 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 3416 OF 2026 997 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 50 OF 2020 998 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 17 OF 2022 999 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 31 OF 2022 WITH PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 37 OF 2022 1000 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 58 OF 2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2594 OF 2024 IN PIL/58/2023 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10835 OF 2023 IN PIL/58/2023 1001 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 21 OF 2024 1012 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3890 OF 2026 IN CP/607/2025 WITH CONT. PETITION NO. 607 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 447 OF 2026 IN CP/607/2025 1015 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4819 OF 2026 IN FCA/75/2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13075 OF 2025 IN FCA/75/2025 WITH FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 75 OF 2025 1016 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 20 OF 2025 1017 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 34 OF 2021 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9560 OF 2021 IN FCA/34/2021	20.08.2026
1019 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 76 OF 2022 1020 FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 28 OF 2025	21.08.2026

[AJIT B. KADETHANKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE